1550nm fiber-coupled narrow
linewidth laser module
P/N: UNL-C-F-M-C34-13-7-1-0-0
 Specification
Item Minimum Typical Maximum Unit Remark
Wavelength 1530 1550 1570 nm Customizable
Output power 10 13 dbm Customizable

6 Vcc Input power supply 5V/ 3A, low noise
9 Enable(input) Laser output enable, low on (default on)
 Ordering Information
UNL - ① - ② - ③ - ④ ⑤ ⑥ - ⑦ ⑧ - ⑨ - ⑩ - ⑪ - ⑫
Marking Code Definition
①
C:Continuous Wave
P:Pulsed
Light output mode: C=continuous (default), P=pulse, X=infinite
②
F: Fixed wavelength
laser
T: Tunable Laser
Wavelength adjustment: F=fixed wavelength (default),
T=adjustable, X=unlimited
③
M：Module
B ：Box
Product type: B=Single laser (without circuit), M=Laser module
(default), A=Component/Half butterfly, C=COC, S=System
④
C:C band,ITU-T Wavelengths: A=Custom wavelength, C=C-band (100G),
H=C-band (50G) The remaining wavelengths will be added later,
D=DFB
⑤⑥
00~67:Wavelength
channel
Channel number: C00 ~ C67, such as 34 for 34 channels
1550.116nm, see Exhibit 1, the channel is not limited to CXX
⑦⑧
00~99:Output power
(unit：dBm)
Output power: Output laser power, unit dBm, such as 00 =
0dBm(1mW), see Exhibit 2, power is not limited XX
⑨
0~9:Lorentz linewidth
(Hz)
Lorentz line width (Hz)：0=500K 、1=200 K 、2=100 K 、3=50
K 、4=20 K 、5=10 K、6=5 K 、7=3 K 、8=1 K 、X=No limit
⑩ 0~9:Fiber/Connector
Fiber Optics / Connectors：0= SMF/FC-APC 、1= PM/FC-APC
(default)、
2=Window/space
⑪
0~9: Pin/Connector Pins/Connectors：
Single laser 0=Pin definition 0 (default), 1=Pin definition 1.
Laser Module 0=3~5V TTL232 (default), 1=RS232; Component
0=Pin Definition 0
⑫
0~9: other (shape) Shape: The first 12 items are the same, distinguished by this item,
the default is 0
Example: UNL-C-F-M-C34-10-7-1-0-0 is a continuous output fixed wavelength laser
module, wavelength 1550.116nm, power 10dBm(10mW), linewidth 3KHz,
deflection-protected fiber PM/FC-APC output mode, TTL232 communication, default
product external shape.
 Exhibit 1.
Channel Wavelength Channel Wavelength Channel Wavelength Channel Wavelength
C00 1577.855 C17 1563.863 C34 1550.116 C51 1536.609
H00 1577.44 H17 1563.455 H34 1549.715 H51 1536.216
C01 1577.025 C18 1563.047 C35 1549.315 C52 1535.822
H01 1576.61 H18 1562.64 H35 1548.915 H52 1535.429
C02 1576.196 C19 1562.233 C36 1548.515 C53 1535.036
H02 1575.782 H19 1561.826 H36 1548.115 H53 1534.643
C03 1575.368 C20 1561.419 C37 1547.715 C54 1534.25
H03 1574.954 H20 1561.013 H37 1547.316 H54 1533.858
C04 1574.54 C21 1560.606 C38 1546.917 C55 1533.465
H04 1574.127 H21 1560.2 H38 1546.518 H55 1533.073
C05 1573.714 C22 1559.794 C39 1546.119 C56 1532.681
H05 1573.301 H22 1559.389 H39 1545.72 H56 1532.29
C06 1572.888 C23 1558.983 C40 1545.322 C57 1531.898
H06 1572.476 H23 1558.578 H40 1544.924 H57 1531.507
C07 1572.063 C24 1558.173 C41 1544.526 C58 1531.116